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Event 9b: U17 Girls Team Pursuit  Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. Queensland catch
82 Isabella POTTS (QLD)
83 Ava ROBBINS (QLD)
78 Mikayla GIBBS (QLD)
80 Sienna MONTEITH (QLD)
81 April PATTIE (QLD)

Half Lap 23.307
Lap 1 22.860 22.860 (1)
Lap 2 17.428 40.288 (1)
Lap 3 17.639 57.928 (1)
Lap 4 17.915 1:15.844 (1)
Lap 5 17.540 1:33.384 (1)
Lap 6 17.745 1:51.130 (1)
Lap 7 17.550 2:08.680 (1)
Lap 8 18.275 2:26.955 (1)
Lap 9 18.454 2:45.409 (1)

Lap 10 17.527 3:02.937 (1)
Lap 11 17.623 3:20.560 (1)
Lap 12 8.065 3:28.626 (1)

2. New South Wales caught
76 Juno SMITH (NSW)
72 Jenna GALLAGHER (NSW)
73 Zoe MAYE (NSW)
75 Erin PRINCE (NSW)
71 Lucy ALLEN (NSW)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.307 23.307 (2)
Lap 2 17.926 41.234 (2)
Lap 3 17.839 59.073 (2)
Lap 4 17.932 1:17.005 (2)
Lap 5 18.664 1:35.669 (2)
Lap 6 18.525 1:54.195 (2)
Lap 7 18.788 2:12.983 (2)
Lap 8 18.727 2:31.710 (2)
Lap 9 18.783 2:50.493 (2)

Lap 10 19.140 3:09.634 (2)
Lap 11 18.991 3:28.626 (2)


